
1
柏  野  茉  衣
柏  野  雄  飛

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-ユニバースFSC
ユニバースFSC 6 52.73 29.98 22.75 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SyTwL3+SyTwM3 5.84 0.97 6.810 2 1 2 1

2 ChSp1 1.10 0.83 1.932 1 2 0 0

3 CiSt1 6.45 0.97 7.420 1 2 1 1

4 CoSp3 5.00 0.90 5.901 2 3 2 2

5 SlLi3 4.30 0.58 4.882 1 2 2 1

6 ChLi1 1.10 1.94 3.042 2 3 3 1

23.79 29.98

Skating Skills 1.00 4.675.00 4.75 4.50 4.75 4.00

Transitions 1.00 4.425.00 4.50 4.25 4.50 3.50

Performance 1.00 4.584.75 4.50 4.50 4.75 3.75

Composition 1.00 4.585.25 4.75 4.50 4.50 3.75

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 4.505.00 4.50 4.50 4.50 3.75

22.75

2
岡  田  和  珠
森  田  真沙也

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-臨海フィギュアSC
京都醍醐FSC 2 41.94 21.44 20.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CuLi2 3.30 0.35 3.650 1 1 1 1

2 CiStB 4.00 0.00 4.00-2 0 0 1 0

3 SyTwL3+SyTwM2 5.59 0.24 5.83-1 0 1 1 0

4 CoSp2 4.00 0.45 4.451 1 1 1 1

5 ChLi1 1.10 1.38 2.480 1 2 2 2

6 ChSp1 1.10 -0.07 1.03-1 -1 0 1 0

19.09 21.44

Skating Skills 1.00 4.084.50 4.25 3.75 4.25 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.924.25 4.00 3.50 4.25 3.00

Performance 1.00 4.174.75 4.25 4.00 4.25 3.25

Composition 1.00 4.254.75 4.25 4.00 4.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 4.084.25 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.25

20.50
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3
山  下  珂  歩
坂  部  魁  士

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-セント星ヶ丘FSC
臨海フィギュアSC 3 41.38 22.37 19.01 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 Sp3 5.00 0.45 5.45-1 -1 2 2 2

2 RoLi2 3.30 0.35 3.650 -1 2 2 1

3 SyTwL2+SyTwM3 5.59 -0.73 4.86-3 -2 0 0 -1

4 MiStB 4.00 0.00 4.00-3 0 0 1 0

5 ChLi1 1.10 1.38 2.480 1 2 2 2

6 ChSp1 1.10 0.83 1.931 1 2 1 1

20.09 22.37

Skating Skills 1.00 3.923.75 3.50 4.25 4.50 3.75

Transitions 1.00 3.673.50 3.00 4.00 4.25 3.50

Performance 1.00 3.924.00 3.25 4.25 4.50 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.833.75 3.25 4.25 4.25 3.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.673.25 3.25 4.00 4.25 3.75

19.01

4
川  瀬  円  花
永  田  裕  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-セント星ヶ丘FSC
セント星ヶ丘FSC 4 36.86 17.36 19.50 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SlLi3 4.30 0.58 4.881 1 2 2 2

2 Sp1 3.00 -0.30 2.70-2 0 0 -1 -1

3 SyTwL2+SyTwM2 5.34 -1.94 3.40-5 -3 -2 -3 -2

4 CiStB 4.00 0.40 4.400 0 1 1 1

5 ChLi1 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 -1 1 -1 0

6 ChSp1 1.10 -0.07 1.030 1 -1 -1 0

18.84 17.36

Skating Skills 1.00 3.834.00 3.00 4.25 4.00 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.673.75 2.75 4.00 4.00 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.924.75 3.25 4.25 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.00 4.004.50 3.25 4.50 4.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 4.084.50 3.25 4.25 4.25 3.75

19.50

振付制限違反(vote): (2 of 6)
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5
山  本  クレア
福  岡  孝太郎

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-岡山SC
岡山SC 5 36.50 18.26 18.24 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CiStB 4.00 -0.40 3.60-1 -1 0 0 -1

2 CoSp1 3.00 -0.30 2.70-2 0 0 -1 -1

3 SyTwL1+SyTwM3 5.34 -0.72 4.62-3 -1 1 -1 -1

4 SlLi2 3.30 0.46 3.762 1 1 1 2

5 ChLi1 1.10 0.55 1.65-1 1 2 0 1

6 ChTw1 1.10 0.83 1.931 0 1 1 2

17.84 18.26

Skating Skills 1.00 3.503.50 3.25 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 1.00 3.333.25 3.00 3.50 3.50 3.25

Performance 1.00 3.834.50 3.00 4.00 4.00 3.50

Composition 1.00 3.754.25 3.00 4.00 3.75 3.50

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.834.75 3.00 3.75 4.00 3.75

18.24

6
高  口  陽  子
鷹  取  慶  太

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-ムサシノFSクラブ
新渡戸文化中高ＳＣ 1 29.42 14.25 15.17 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 SlLiB 1.00 -0.05 0.950 -1 0 -1 0

2 SyTwL2+SyTwM2 5.34 -1.21 4.13-4 -1 -1 -2 -2

3 CiSt1 6.45 -0.97 5.48-3 -1 -1 -1 -1

4 CoSpB 1.80 -0.36 1.44-4 0 -1 -2 -1

5 ChSp1 1.10 -0.15 0.95-1 0 -1 -1 0

6 ChLi1 1.10 0.20 1.30-1 1 1 -1 0

16.79 14.25

Skating Skills 1.00 3.173.00 3.25 3.25 3.50 3.00

Transitions 1.00 2.833.00 2.75 2.75 3.00 2.75

Performance 1.00 3.002.75 3.00 3.00 3.00 3.00

Composition 1.00 3.173.25 3.00 3.25 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music/Timing 1.00 3.002.50 3.00 2.75 3.25 3.25

15.17
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